NOVEMBER 2019 Cothating MCAGY

SCHOOL OF

Catherine McAuley School of NURSING
) . ; AND MIDW IFERY
Nursing & Midwifery BUCC
University College Cork International Networking Celebrating 25 Years of Nursing & P s wice
Ireland Week Midwifery Excellence at UCC
25-29 November 2019 27 November 2019
The School welcomes Erasmus 27 November 2019, 18.00hrs: Book Launch
partners and individuals interested celebrating 25 year history of the School of Nursing
1 in Iegrning more abc_)ut the S-ChOOI O 3 22-29 Novembae?dzmlgwéiilri)/ﬁig&%f artefacts and
during the schools international pictures celebrating the evolution of nursinﬁ,
week midwifery & healthcare and the history of the

School in the Jennings Gallery, Brookfield Health
Sciences Complex, UCC

Inquiries to: therese.ahern@ucc.ie

Inquiries to Dr Aileen Burton at
a.burton@ucc.ie

‘Challenging Mental Health
Systems: Critical Perspectives
From Inside Out And Outside In’

sl sl sl el AR D (6
School of Nursing and Midwifery 2 methodolonal approaches & emergent findings

Annual Research Conference
and Masterclass

Doctoral Away Day & ANP forum

28 November 2019: Research Conference -- Celebrating the
Contribution of Nurses and Midwives: Learning from the Past and

UCC in association with Critical Voices Network and challenge (_:ontemlgorary approaches to Looking to the Future
12 November 2019: A public lecture by Robert Whitaker, acclaimed research. Inquiries to: Patricia.Leahy@ucc.ie Featuring keynotes speakers: Professor Judith Lynam (University
American author and journalist 27 November 2019: Meeting of University College British Columbia, Vancouver, Canada), Professor Corina
: k launch: Inside Out, Outside In: Transformin Colss Aimiced Nt L [ty iugiios Naughton and Professor Geraldine McCarth
13 November 2019: Book launch: L, : 9 Research Forum. Inaugural afternoon meeting 9 y
Mental Health Practices discussing: The Clinician as Researcher in 29 November 2019: Morning Masterclass with Professor Judith
13 & 14 November 2019: Critical Voices Network Advanced Ursm%Pkr)?Qtr']Qe, Collaborating and Lynam Perspectives on Health Equity for Nursing and Midwifery
Conference ublishing Inquiries to: G.McLoughlin@ucc.ie; Angela.Flynn@ucc.ie;

Inquiries to: Dr Patrick Cotter patrick.cotter@ucc.ie

Inquiries to: H.Gijbels@ucc.ie or L.Sapouna@ucc.ie therese.ahern@ucc.ie
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